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Lexus IS-Series 250 4dr | Aug 2006
LONG MOT, FSH, TIDY CAR

Vehicle Features
5 three point seatbelts, 6 CD/MP3 changer, 13 speakers, 16"
alloy wheels, ABS+EBD+Brake assist, Auxiliary socket for
external MP3 player, Body coloured bumpers, Climate control +
clean air filter, Cruise control, Curtain airbags, Deadlocks, Double
locking, Driver and passenger airbags, Drivers knee airbag,
Electric/heated/folding door mirrors, Electric power steering,
Fabric seat trim, Front and rear electric windows, Front armrest,
Front fog lights, Front windscreen de-icer, Green tinted glass,
Headlight washers, Head restraints, Height adjustable driver's
seat, Immobiliser, In dash multi-information display, Intrusion
sensor and alarm, Isofix standard child seat restraint mounting,
Leather steering wheel and gear knob, LED brake lights, LED
interior illumination, Passenger airbag deactivate switch,
Passenger knee airbag, Push button starter, Rake/reach
adjustable steering wheel, Rear armrest, Remote central locking,
Side airbags, Steering wheel audio controls, Temporary spare
wheel, Traction control, Trip computer, Vehicle Stability Control
(VSC)

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

£3,950

107000
Petrol
Manual
Silver

2499

231

L (£710 p/a)
Saloon

DSO06EUU

4575mm
1800mm
1425mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 378L

Up):
Gross Weight:

2055KG

Max. Loading Weight: 485KG

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

20.9MPG

36.7MPG

28.8MPG

65L
6 SPEED
144MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 8.1s

Engine Power BHP:

201.2BHP



